
Julosten 2025
Motala Bågskytteklubb (7949JO25)
Vätternrundan Arena, 29-11-2025

Statistik(nation/förening)

R B Tot.
U13W U15M U18M U18W U21M 50W M W Tot. U13M U13W U15M U15W U18M U18W U21W 50M 50W 60M 21 M W Tot.

2797 - Lindome BK 1 2 3 0 3

3818 - Stockholms BK 0 1 2 1 4 4

3886 - Stånga IF 0 0 0

39816 - Föreningen Wij Bågskyttar Ocke 0 0 0

39828 - Linköpings SKF 1 1 2 2 3 1 1 7 9

40479 - Stenbro BS 0 1 1 1

40680 - Järnvägens BF 2 1 1 3 1 8 3 2 3 3 11 19

41659 - Kalmar BS 0 0 0

4744 - IK Österviking 0 1 1 1 1 2 6 6

54574 - Skara Bågskytteklubb 0 0 0

7829 - BS Gothia 0 0 0

7836 - BS Kungsbacka 0 1 1 2 4 4

7865 - Helsingborgs BSK 1 1 0 1

7867 - Hässleholms BSK 1 1 0 1

7874 - Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb 1 1 0 1

7878 - Huskvarna BK 1 1 1 3 1 5 1 4 2 13 16

7880 - Skogens IF Korsvägen 0 2 2 2

7883 - Tranås BSK 1 1 1 1 4 2 8 9

7899 - Eskilstuna BS 0 1 1 2 2

7903 - Stallarholmens BK 0 1 1 1

7908 - BSK Sturarna 1 1 1 1 2

7920 - Älvenäs BSK 0 0 0

7926 - Alingsås BK 1 1 0 1

7928 - Borås BS 0 1 1 2 2

7934 - Skövde BSK 1 1 0 1

7935 - Tibro BS 1 1 0 1

7943 - Finspångs BSK 1 1 1 1 2 3

7944 - BK Friskyttarna 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 2 3 8

7948 - Mjölby BS 2 1 2 3 1 9 1 1 1 3 12

7949 - Motala BSK 0 2 1 3 3

7951 - Rejmyre BSK 0 1 3 4 4

7953 - Åtvidabergs BSK 0 2 2 2

Total: 32 6 3 4 9 5 2 6 4 39 7 3 3 4 6 11 3 4 2 5 1 23 7 79 118

1/2 Antal deltagare per land/förening - 20251129.095146+02:00



Julosten 2025
Motala Bågskytteklubb (7949JO25)
Vätternrundan Arena, 29-11-2025

Statistik(nation/förening) Fortsättning

C L T Tot.
U15W U18M U21W 60M M W Tot. U15M 60M M W Tot. M Tot.

2797 - Lindome BK 0 0 0 3

3818 - Stockholms BK 1 1 2 0 0 6

3886 - Stånga IF 0 2 2 0 2

39816 - Föreningen Wij Bågskyttar Ocke 0 1 1 0 1

39828 - Linköpings SKF 1 2 3 0 0 12

40479 - Stenbro BS 0 0 1 1 2

40680 - Järnvägens BF 2 1 3 0 0 22

41659 - Kalmar BS 3 1 4 0 0 4

4744 - IK Österviking 1 1 1 1 0 8

54574 - Skara Bågskytteklubb 1 1 0 0 1

7829 - BS Gothia 1 1 0 0 1

7836 - BS Kungsbacka 0 0 0 4

7865 - Helsingborgs BSK 0 0 0 1

7867 - Hässleholms BSK 0 0 0 1

7874 - Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb 0 0 0 1

7878 - Huskvarna BK 1 1 0 0 17

7880 - Skogens IF Korsvägen 1 1 0 0 3

7883 - Tranås BSK 0 0 1 1 10

7899 - Eskilstuna BS 0 0 0 2

7903 - Stallarholmens BK 0 0 0 1

7908 - BSK Sturarna 1 1 0 0 3

7920 - Älvenäs BSK 0 1 1 0 1

7926 - Alingsås BK 0 0 0 1

7928 - Borås BS 1 1 2 1 3 0 6

7934 - Skövde BSK 1 1 2 0 3 3 6

7935 - Tibro BS 0 0 2 2 3

7943 - Finspångs BSK 0 1 1 1 1 5

7944 - BK Friskyttarna 1 1 1 1 0 10

7948 - Mjölby BS 1 1 2 0 1 1 15

7949 - Motala BSK 0 0 0 3

7951 - Rejmyre BSK 0 2 2 1 1 7

7953 - Åtvidabergs BSK 0 0 0 2

Total: 32 1 5 1 2 10 5 24 1 2 6 3 12 10 10 46

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

2/2 Antal deltagare per land/förening - 20251129.095146+02:00

http://www.tcpdf.org

